Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

402300140410

402300190410

402300250410

402300400410

402300670410

402301000410

Code

HKSB/S-6-10

HKSB/S-7-10

HKSB/S-8-10

HKSB/S-10-10

HKSB/S-13-10

HKSB/S-16-10

WLL
ton

14

1.9

25

6.7

10

Safety Hook HKSB/S Grade 10 - Clevis

Product information

Component of chain slings, closes and locks automatically.

Material: Alloy steel

Marking: According to standard, According to chain dimension

Finish: Violet powder coated.
Standard: EN 1677-3

(+25% WLL)

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
EWL For chain @
mm mm
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